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Skin & VD Department-December-2016 

Sr. 
no. 

Date Day& 
Time 

2 to 3 pm 

Topic Name of teacher 

1 01/12/16 Thursday Journal Club-Infliximab 
for the treatment of 
Pyoderma 
Grangreusum: A 
randomised double blind 
place to controlled trial 

Dr.Rahul 

2 2/12/16 Friday Seminar-Adverse drug 
reactions. 

Dr.Ashwini 

3 3/12/16 Saturday Case  presentation Dr.Aryamman 
4 5/12/16 Monday Lecture-Systemic Lupus 

Erythemotosus  
Dr.Shinde.R 

5 6/12/16 Tuesday Case discussion Dr.Rahul 
6 7/12/16 Wednesday Topic discussion-

Acrodermatitis 
enteropatiica

Dr.Vaibhav 

7 8/12/16 Thursday Journal Club- Atopic 
dermatitis in pre mature 
and term children 

Dr.Aryamman 

8 9/12/16 Friday Seminar-Physicological 
dermatological changes 
in neonatus & childeren 

Dr.Amruta

9 10/12/16 Saturday Case presentation Dr.Devyani 
10 13/12/16 Tuesday Topic discussion Dr.Vaibhav 
11 14/12/16 Wednesday Case  discussion  
12 15/12/16 Thursday Journal Club-A mixture 

of prebiotic 
oligosaccharides 
reduces the incidenc of 
atopic dermatitis during 

Dr.Ashwini 



the first six months of 
age. 

13 16/12/16 Friday Seminar-Connective 
 

Dr.Rahul 

14 17/12/16 Saturday Topic discussion Dr.Vaibhav 
15 19/12/16 Monday Lecture-Vesiculobullous 

disorders 
Dr.R.P.Gaikwad 

16 21/12/16 Tuesday Topic discussion-
Erythroderma 

Dr.Aryamman 

17 21/12/16 Wednesday Lecture--Scleroderma Dr.Nithun T.M 
18 22/12/16 Thursday Journal Club-A 

randomised study of 

conventional treatment 
for atopic eczema 

Dr.Vaibhav 

19 23/12/16 Friday Seminar-Atopic 
dermatitis 

Dr.Amruta

20 24/12/16 Saturday Case discussionLL 
hansen 

Dr.Devyani 

21 26/12/16 Monday Lecture-Reactions in 
Leprosy 

Dr.Aditi 
Mahajan 

22 27/12/16 Tuesday Topic discussion-
Psoriasis 

Dr.Devyani 

23 28/12/16 Wednesday Case presentation Dr.Aryamman 

24 
 

29/12/16 Thursday Journal Club-Sun 
exposure and risk of 
melanoma 

Dr.Amruta

25 30/12/16 Friday Seminar-Pulses in 
dermatology 

Dr.Devyani 

26 31/12/16 Saturday Case discussion-
Actinomycotic foot 

Dr.Ashwini 
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